Technology Made Easy ...
•  Microprocessor Based
•  User Customizable Setup
•  Auto-ranging Across
     5 Ranges
•  Stores/Recalls 16 Data Sets
•  Adjustable Temperature
    Coefficient For Maximum Accuracy

separate brochures for information.
The CyberScan series are registered under U.S. Patent #354,921. Patents outside U.S. are pending.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Item
EC-CON100/03 CyberScan CON 100 meter with EC-CONSEN21B
EC-CON200/03N CyberScan CON 200 meter with EC-CONSEN21B,
EC-DAS-200 and EC-CA01M09F09
EC-CONSEN21B Epoxy body conductivity electrode (k=1.0) with
2 platinum rings and built-in temperature sensor
EC-CONSEN71B Epoxy body conductivity electrode (k=0.1) with
2 platinum rings and built-in temperature sensor
EC-CONSEN81B Epoxy body conductivity electrode (k=10.0) with
2 platinum rings and built-in temperature sensor
EC-CA01M09F09 RS 232C communication cable
EC-POUCH-02 Carrying pouch for meter
  Specifications: CyberScan CON Series CON100    200